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Spring and Construction Calendar/Upcoming Events

Spring is here! The weather is
beautiful and sunny, and the
temperatures are getting warmer
and warmer!

This spring also means that the
WSD construction project has
started to come into JFK. Currently,
the space where our Liaisons have
been is now blocked off with a
temporary wall, and the
construction is well underway. This
is really exciting and means that
there is noise by the 3rd, 4th, and
5th grade classrooms.

Cheyne Racine, our facilities
manager, has been working with the
teachers and construction company
to lessen the noise impact as much
as possible. While we cannot stop
construction during school hours,
we are working together to try to
make it work for everyone as best
as possible.

Luckily the warm weather means
that classes can go outside to learn,
especially if the construction is
loud. Luckily this year has given all
of us a lot of practice on how to be
flexible!

Monday, May 17, 2021
All students in person learning

Tuesday, May 18, 2021
All students in person learning

Wednesday, May 19, 2021
All students remote learning

Thursday, May 20, 2021
All students in person learning

Friday, May 21, 2021
All students in person learning
Monday, May 24, 2021
All students in person learning

Tuesday, May 25, 2021
All students in person learning

Wednesday, May 26, 2021
All students remote learning

Thursday, May 27, 2021
All students in person learning

Friday, May 28, 2021
All students in person learning
Monday, May 31, 2021
No School

Tuesday, June 1, 2021
All students in person learning

Wednesday, June 2, 2021
All students remote learning
Veggie Van Go

Thursday, June 3, 2021
All students in person learning

Friday, June 4, 2021
All students in person learning
Monday, June 7, 2021
All students in person learning
All School Celebration

Tuesday, June 8, 2021
All students in person learning

Wednesday, June 9, 2021
All students remote learning

Thursday, June 10, 2021
All students in person learning

Friday, June 11, 2021
All students in person learning
Move Up Day
Last Day of School
11am Dismissal

Monday, July 5, 2021
Summer School 8am - 2:30pm
Students off campus 8:30am -
2:30pm

Tuesday, July 6, 2021
Summer School 8am - 12pm

Wednesday, July 7, 2021
Summer School 8am - 2:30pm
Students off campus 8:30am -
2:30pm

Thursday, July 8, 2021
Summer School 8am - 12pm


